981
Pressure Switch
●Digital Pressure Sensor
Series SPSA 983
●Micro Vacuum Sensor
Series SPSB 992

● CURRENT PROTECTION CIRCUIT, REVERSE
POWER POLARITY PROTECTING CIRCUIT
How to order
SPS
1 2 3
A V 01 P
4 5 6
1⃞Model
SPS : Pressure Sensor
2⃞ Body Type
A : Square(30mm×30mm)
3⃞ Pressure
4⃞ Output
Blank : NPN Open Collector Output
P : PNP Open Collector Output
5⃞Port Size
Blank : Rc(PT)1/8
U : NPT1/8
6⃞Option
Blank : With Bracket(Bracket A, B)
C : Panel Mounting Bracket(PSO-01)
D : Panel Mounting Bracket
+Front Protection Cover(PSO-01+ PSO-02)
Please read “Caution for your safety”in operation manual before using.
Type Range of Rating Pressure
01 0~100kPa(14.5psi)
1 0~1000kPa(145psi)
V01 -101.3~0kPa(-14.7~0psi)
C01 -100.0~100kPa(-14.5~14.5psi)
※ Blank : Standard pressure
V : Negative pressure(Vacuum)
C : Vacuum, Low pressure
981-991-SPSA  2012.9.7 5:6 PM  페이지983   한국원색인쇄사
Series SPSA
984
Specifications
※Weight : Without box
※F.S. : Full Span
※(*1) Output operating, hysteresis is adjustable in F-1 mode
※(*2) ±1% F.S. or less (25℃)